
関西実業団陸上競技選手権大会

１００ｍ
順位 記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 11.80 -1.4 2015 澤﨑  絢 峰塚中
2 11.84 -1.4 2014 小川  貴寛 峰塚中
3 11.90 -1.4 2009 大野  拓巳 小阪中
4 12.00 -1.4 2016 山庄  琉清 峰塚中
5 12.15 -1.4 2022 木村  湊 河南陸上クラブ
6 12.16 -1.4 2002 長谷川　暖 片山中
7 12.38 -1.4 2021 出口  陽生 河南陸上クラブ
8 12.42 -1.4 2007 北村  秀成 平田中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 11.12 -1.8 2013 吉田  優 峰塚中
2 11.42 -1.8 2017 小田桐  健介 河南陸上クラブ
3 11.57 -1.8 2020 河内  遙利 河南陸上クラブ
4 11.58 -1.8 2019 藤本  裕大 河南陸上クラブ
5 11.60 -1.8 2001 村田　柊 片山中
6 11.83 -1.8 2018 外山  樹 河南陸上クラブ
7 12.00 -1.8 2010 紀  湧翔 成法中

欠    場 2012 水野　漣 志紀中

総合結果 1 11.12 -1.8 2013 吉田  優 峰塚中
2 11.42 -1.8 2017 小田桐  健介 河南陸上クラブ
3 11.57 -1.8 2020 河内  遙利 河南陸上クラブ
4 11.58 -1.8 2019 藤本  裕大 河南陸上クラブ
5 11.60 -1.8 2001 村田　柊 片山中
6 11.80 -1.4 2015 澤﨑  絢 峰塚中
7 11.83 -1.8 2018 外山  樹 河南陸上クラブ
8 11.84 -1.4 2014 小川  貴寛 峰塚中
9 11.9 -1.4 2009 大野  拓巳 小阪中
10 12.00 -1.8 2010 紀  湧翔 成法中
11 12.00 -1.4 2016 山庄  琉清 峰塚中
12 12.15 -1.4 2022 木村  湊 河南陸上クラブ
13 12.16 -1.4 2002 長谷川　暖 片山中
14 12.38 -1.4 2021 出口  陽生 河南陸上クラブ
15 12.42 -1.4 2007 北村  秀成 平田中

８００ｍ
順位 記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1  2:06.21 2006 大前  旬 茨木北中
2  2:09.30 2024 東  海斗 河南陸上クラブ
3  2:12.53 2008 家岡  遥斗 高槻十中
4  2:13.98 2003 髙部　丞太郎 片山中
5  2:14.81 2004 浴  宏樹 片山中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1  2:01.02 2026 植野  元唯 泉佐野三中
2  2:02.14 2025 南  晴仁 春木中
3  2:03.80 2023 青木  亮太朗 河南陸上クラブ
4  2:05.39 2005 大場  俊輔 茨木北中
5  2:05.64 2011 岸田  瑛翔 成法中

総合結果 1  2:01.02 2026 植野  元唯 泉佐野三中
2  2:02.14 2025 南  晴仁 春木中
3  2:03.80 2023 青木  亮太朗 河南陸上クラブ
4  2:05.39 2005 大場  俊輔 茨木北中
5  2:05.64 2011 岸田  瑛翔 成法中
6  2:06.21 2006 大前  旬 茨木北中
7  2:09.30 2024 東  海斗 河南陸上クラブ
8  2:12.53 2008 家岡  遥斗 高槻十中
9  2:13.98 2003 髙部　丞太郎 片山中
10  2:14.81 2004 浴  宏樹 片山中

６月２日（日）

男子 



１００ｍ
順位 記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 13.24 +0.5 2010 田中  優衣 河南陸上クラブ
2 13.34 +0.5 2012 片山  心美 峰塚中
3 13.43 +0.5 2008 小野寺  美羽 河原城中
4 13.68 +0.5 2013 青木  羅奈 峰塚中
5 13.73 +0.5 2011 松本  優桜 峰塚中
6 13.77 0.5 2009 山本　美玖 花園中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 12.50 -0.1 2001 武田  心美 高槻十中
2 12.96 -0.1 2004 西尾  彩 河南陸上クラブ
3 13.04 -0.1 2003 構  和緒 平田中
4 13.05 -0.1 2002 玉木  愛真 河南陸上クラブ
5 13.20 -0.1 2006 町田  心 高槻十中
6 13.26 -0.1 2005 小倉  典子 河南陸上クラブ

欠    場 2007 後藤  小鞠 河南陸上クラブ

総合結果 1 12.50 -0.1 2001 武田  心美 高槻十中
2 12.96 -0.1 2004 西尾  彩 河南陸上クラブ
3 13.04 -0.1 2003 構  和緒 平田中
4 13.05 -0.1 2002 玉木  愛真 河南陸上クラブ
5 13.2 -0.1 2006 町田  心 高槻十中
6 13.24 0.5 2010 田中  優衣 河南陸上クラブ
7 13.26 -0.1 2005 小倉  典子 河南陸上クラブ
8 13.34 +0.5 2012 片山  心美 峰塚中
9 13.43 +0.5 2008 小野寺  美羽 河原城中
10 13.68 +0.5 2013 青木  羅奈 峰塚中
11 13.73 +0.5 2011 松本  優桜 峰塚中
12 13.77 +0.5 2009 山本　美玖 花園中

８００ｍ
順位 記録

決勝 1  2:18.55 2014 谷内  七海 河南中
2  2:23.44 2015 山本  夢七 三島中
3  2:28.05 2016 齋藤  有咲 片山中
4  2:29.87 2019 髙間  結 吹田三中
5  2:30.88 2017 振角  空那 墨江丘中
6  2:37.18 2018 大久保  菜月 片山中
7  2:38.27 2020 木下  柚希 片山中

女子 


